
William Mason School 
  
  
Athletic Director 2025-2026: Joshua Baron 
  

Sport Coach Travel? 
Y or N 

Email 

Sr. Football Coop with Nipawin N/A  

Jr. Football N/A   

Sr. Boys Volleyball   Andrew Rushby Y  rushby.andrew@nesd.ca  

Sr. Girls Volleyball   Joshua Baron Y  baron.joshua@nesd.ca  

Jr. Boys Volleyball   Andrew Rushby Y  rushby.andrew@nesd.ca  

Jr. Girls Volleyball Emma Jensen Y  jensen.emma@nesd.ca   

Cross Country Todd Atkings Y atkings.todd@nesd.ca   

Sr. Golf N/A   

Jr. Golf N/A   

Sr. Boys Basketball Joshua Baron Y  baron.joshua@nesd.ca  

Sr. Girls Basketball Devan and Ruthie Fisher  devan_fisher@hotmail.co
m  

Jr. Boys Basketball Joshua Baron Y baron.joshua@nesd.ca  

Jr. Girls Basketball N/A   

Junior Curling Cara Long Y long.cara@nesd.ca  

Senior Curling Todd Atkings Y atkings.todd@nesd.ca 

Senior Badminton Joshua Baron Y baron.joshua@nesd.ca  

Junior Badminton Haley Litzenberger 
Emma Jensen 

Y Litzenberger.haley@nesd
.ca  
jensen.emma@nesd.ca  

Track and Field Joshua Baron, Emma 
Jensen & Renee Kurbis 

Y baron.joshua@nesd.ca 
jensen.emma@nesd.ca 
kurbis.renee@nesd.ca  

 Sr. & Jr. Wrestling N/A   
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